Approved Wastewater Products in South Australia
OFFICIAL
OFFICIAL
Septic Tanks, Biological Filters, Holding Tanks & Pump Sumps
Model Capacity
(L/EP)
Description DHW
Approval No.

Manufacturer Model Capacity
(L/EP)
Description DHW
Approval No.
& expiry
AS/NZS
1546.1:2008
Certification
No. & expiry
OFFICIAL
OFFICIAL
Coerco Pty Ltd
Dalwallinu, WA
VUT600 600L Pump sump, polyethylene, vertical orientation. WWP-20170
2 November
2029
SMK40330
2 November
2029
SMK40330
2 November
2029
VUT900 900L
VUT1200 1,200L
SEP-1450 1,450L Tank, polyethylene, vertical orientation. Can be
configured as a septic tank with baffle or holding tank.
Tank, polyethylene, vertical orientation. Can be
configured as a septic tank with baffle or holding tank.
WWP-20171
2 November
2029
WWP-20171
2 November
2029
SEP-2200 2,200L
SEP-3200
NEP-3200
3,200L
SEP-4000
NEP-4000
4,000L
SEP-11000 11,000L Tank, polyethylene, horizontal orientation. Can be
configured as a septic tank with baffle or holding tank.
WWP-20172
2 November
2029
SEP-15000 15,000L
SEP-19000 19,000L
SEP-23000 23,000L
SEP-27000 27,000L
SEP-31000 31,000L
Department for
Environment and
Water (DEW)
Adelaide, SA

class B and D vehicle trafficability.
WWP-20203
13 October
2030
SMK1659
13 October
2030
DAC98 9,800L
DAC136 13,640L
DAC226 22,600L
Global
Rotomoulding
Helidon Spa, QLD
m.au
GR-SP2500 2,500L Septic tank (with or without baffle), polyethylene,
spherical orientation.
WWP-20175
20 April 2030
SMK40297
20 April 2030
GR-SP3000 3,000L
GR-SP4500 4,500L Septic tank (with or without baffle), polyethylene,
spherical orientation. Can be installed with a 300mm
riser.
GR-SP5000 5,000L
GR-SP6000 6,000L
GR-2RBDT570 570L Holding tank/pump sump, polyethylene, horizontal
orientation. Can be used as a dosing chamber in the
Surge-Flow100 reed bed container (Reed-ePod).
WWP-20176
20 April 2030
GR-POC550 550L Holding tank/pump sump, polyethylene, vertical
orientation. GR-POC1000 1,000L
Gough Plastics
Bohle, QLD
sales@gough.com.a
u

resin access lid.
WWP-20177
13 October
2030
Ri-Scape 4000 4,000L
RI-ABR6470 6,470L Septic tank, concrete, vertical. Contains six chambers.
Tank body can have increments fitted from 300-900mm.
Can be installed with 300mm, 450mm, and 600mm risers.
WWP-20189
13 October
2030
Rotoplas
Unanderra, NSW
sales@rotoplas.com.
au
VUT100 100L Pump sump/holding tank, polyethylene, vertical
orientation.
WWP-20137/1
4 November
2025
BMP 728571
4 November
2025
VUT250 250L
VUT350 350L
VUT700 700L
VUT1200 1,200L
VUT1600 1,600L
VUT2000 2,000L
VUT3000 3,000L
VUT5000 5,000L